INST. CODE
11006

11023

11025

11038

11091

11095

11099

11104

11127

11129

11136

11137

11152

11153

11155

11161

11166

11169

11173

NAME
MS. NOREEN SILAS

MS. AMBAREEN SIDDIQ PINGAR

MS. SANA ABDULLAH

MS. FAIZA AAMIR

MS. ZIRVA EJAZ

MS. HINA KHAN

MS. AMBREEN ALI KHAN

MS. AISHA

MS. WAJEEHA JAVED

MS. NAJAM YOUNAS
MS. SANA IQBAL

MS. QUDSIA SALAR
MS. ULFAT NAEEM
MS. ANISA RIFFAT ALI
MS. MEHVEEN UZAIR
MS. MAHWISH SHARIF
MS. HAREEM ZEB

MS. IQRA BANO

MS. NAMRA ASLAM

JOB TITLE
ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

SECTION HEAD

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS COORDINATOR

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

PARTICIPATION BASED CASH AWARD

INSTITUTION NAME

SAINT ANNEE'S PRESENTATION CONVENT HIGH
SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (BOYS CAMPUS)
OPF COLLEGE

CENTURION SCHOOL

KBV CAA MODEL SCHOOL-3

DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (WALTON
CAMPUS)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL

DR. AQ KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE (WAH CAMPUS)
FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE

DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

CITY
RAWALPINDI

KARACHI
LAHORE
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
HAFIZABAD
KARACHI
FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KOTLI
NAWABSHAH
ISLAMABAD

WAH CANTT
MIRPUR MATHELO
KARACHI

YAZMAN

LAHORE

GUIJRAT

MANSEHRA
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INST. CODE NAME JOB TITLE INSTITUTION NAME CITY
11187 MS. SANIYA ALI ICATS COORDINATOR  SMS AGA KHAN SCHOOL KARACHI
11189 MS. AYESHA SAHAR ICATS COORDINATOR  FATIMA PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE ISLAMABAD
11240 MS. AZMAT FATIMA ICATS COORDINATOR  KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL (MIDDLE SECTION) KARACHI
11262 MS. MAHRUKH RAJA ICATS COORDINATOR  THE NATIONAL SCHOOL LAHORE
11267 MR. SHAUKAT HUSSAIN AFRIDI ICATS COORDINATOR  WARSAK MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PESHAWAR
11273 MS. ALMAS IMRAN ICATS COORDINATOR  THE CITY SCHOOL (RAVI CAMPUS) LAHORE
11283 MS. KAMLA SAGHIR ICATS COORDINATOR  FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE PALLANDRI
11295 MS. RAKHSHI GUL SENIORMISTRESS THE CITY SCHOOL (JINNAH CAMPUS) HYDERABAD
JUNIOR SECTION
11303 MS. MISBAH ZEESHAN ICATS COORDINATOR  ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HYDERABAD
11311 MS. SANA KAMRAN ICATS COORDINATOR  ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE COD KARACHI
11314 MS. AISHA QAMAR ICATS COORDINATOR  APS ZAMZAMA JUNIOR NOWSHERA
30
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