## ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

## PARTICIPATION BASED CASH AWARD

INST. CODE	NAME	JOB TITLE	INSTITUTION NAME	CITY
11006	MS. NOREEN SILAS	ICATS COORDINATOR	SAINT ANNEE'S PRESENTATION CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI
11023	MS. AMBAREEN SIDDIQ PINGAR	ICATS COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	KARACHI
11025	MS. SANA ABDULLAH	ICATS COORDINATOR	CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	LAHORE
11038	MS. FAIZA AAMIR	ICATS COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (BOYS CAMPUS)	LAHORE
11091	MS. ZIRVA EJAZ	ICATS COORDINATOR	OPF COLLEGE	ISLAMABAD
11095	MS. HINA KHAN	ICATS COORDINATOR	CENTURION SCHOOL	HAFIZABAD
11099	MS. AMBREEN ALI KHAN	ICATS COORDINATOR	KBV CAA MODEL SCHOOL-3	KARACHI
11104	MS. AISHA	ICATS COORDINATOR	DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE	FAISALABAD
11127	MS. WAJEEHA JAVED	ICATS COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (WALTON CAMPUS)	LAHORE
11129	MS. NAJAM YOUNAS	ICATS COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	KOTLI
11136	MS. SANA IQBAL	ICATS COORDINATOR	THE CITY SCHOOL	NAWABSHAH
11137	MS. QUDSIA SALAR	ICATS COORDINATOR	DR. AQ KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE	ISLAMABAD
11152	MS. ULFAT NAEEM	ICATS COORDINATOR	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE (WAH CAMPUS)	WAH CANTT
11153	MS. ANISA RIFFAT ALI	SECTION HEAD	FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE	MIRPUR MATHELO
11155	MS. MEHVEEN UZAIR	ICATS COORDINATOR	DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL	KARACHI
11161	MS. MAHWISH SHARIF	ICATS COORDINATOR	RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL	YAZMAN
11166	MS. HAREEM ZEB	ICATS COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)	LAHORE
11169	MS. IQRA BANO	ICATS COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	GUJRAT
11173	MS. NAMRA ASLAM	ICATS COORDINATOR	KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY	MANSEHRA

INST. CODE	NAME	JOB TITLE	INSTITUTION NAME	CITY
11187	MS. SANIYA ALI	ICATS COORDINATOR	SMS AGA KHAN SCHOOL	KARACHI
11189	MS. AYESHA SAHAR	ICATS COORDINATOR	FATIMA PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE	ISLAMABAD
11240	MS. AZMAT FATIMA	ICATS COORDINATOR	KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL (MIDDLE SECTION)	KARACHI
11262	MS. MAHRUKH RAJA	ICATS COORDINATOR	THE NATIONAL SCHOOL	LAHORE
11267	MR. SHAUKAT HUSSAIN AFRIDI	ICATS COORDINATOR	WARSAK MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE	PESHAWAR
11273	MS. ALMAS IMRAN	ICATS COORDINATOR	THE CITY SCHOOL (RAVI CAMPUS)	LAHORE
11283	MS. KAMLA SAGHIR	ICATS COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE	PALLANDRI
11295	MS. RAKHSHI GUL	SENIORMISTRESS JUNIOR SECTION	THE CITY SCHOOL (JINNAH CAMPUS)	HYDERABAD
11303	MS. MISBAH ZEESHAN	ICATS COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	HYDERABAD
11311	MS. SANA KAMRAN	ICATS COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE COD	KARACHI
11314	MS. AISHA QAMAR	ICATS COORDINATOR	APS ZAMZAMA JUNIOR	NOWSHERA